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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

44 50 43 77 22 56 22 12 91 44 10 10 2039
44 90 10 33 39 43 26 30 82 9 9530


12

86

RACHEL
PRITCHARD
BUC

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140140 60 45 6 60 42 6 0 0 0 0 23 42 2
70 60 26 60 60 60 60 75 10 20 201 28

2.80




14

31

LEANNE
PEETOOM
ESS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 140119 30 85 34 48 483 21 2
45 85 37 41 70 95 42 61 17 0 4 433
41 58 100100 32 82 31 57 572 23 2

4.59




19

47

NICOLLE
BIDGWAY
BUC

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

22 80 98 45 30 37 18918
31 45 36 66 66 54 96 81 6 0 10 10 102 35
45 76 83 22 87 60 26 10221


16

38

CHARLOTTE
HALLS
ESS

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

19 78 45 81 26 30 14 26 57 41 25 39 1039
29 36 3 65 7 41 83 21 41 26 93 37 493


7

48

MARIA
MORAN
BUC

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 Sets

1
 OP:  Buckinghamshire Ladies - Nicolle Bidgway 19.47 * 

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 53 22 22 41 45 5 12 9 31 100 41 603 42 1
29 5 40 31 22 77 38 26 18 51 42 44 43 93

1.00




7

42

SAMANTHA
STOCK
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

Sets
2

 OP:  Essex Ladies - Leanne Peetoom 14.31 * 
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Buckinghamshire Ladies
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS
Rachel Pritchard L 0 2 12.86 0.00 887 69 0 0 0 0+0
Nicolle Bidgway W 2 1 19.47 4.59 1499 77 3 1 0 4+0
Maria Moran L 0 2 7.48 0.00 988 132 0 0 0 0+0
TOTALS L 2 5 12.14 - 3374 278 3 1 0 4+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Essex Ladies
Leanne Peetoom W 2 0 14.31 2.80 1002 70 0 2 0 2+0
Charlotte Halls L 1 2 16.38 0.00 1212 74 0 0 0 0+0
Samantha Stock W 2 0 7.42 1.00 1002 135 1 0 0 1+0
TOTALS W 5 2 11.53 - 3216 279 1 2 0 3+0
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